SOUVLAKI
Lamb Souvlaki - Tender Lamb off the spit,
Lettuce, Tomato, Onion & Garlic Sauce

Small $10.00

Large $13.50
Fish Souvalaki - Fresh Grilled Fish, Lettuce,
Tomato, Onion & Garlic Sauce $10.00

Calamari Souvlaki - Fresh Grilled Calamari,
Lettuce, Tomato, Onion & Garlic Sauce

$10.00

PITA & DIPS
Grilled Pita Bread $1.50
Tzatziki Small $3.50
Large $5.50
Eggplant Dip Small $3.50
Large $5.50
Taramasalata Small $3.50
Large $5.50
Capsicum Dip Small $3.50
Large $5.50
Mixed Dip Small $7.50
Medium $15.50
Large $25.00

OPENING HOURS

Monday 11:00 AM - 8:30 PM
Tuesday Closed

Wednesday 11:00 AM - 8:30 PM
Thursday 11: 00 AM - 9:00 PM

Friday 11: 00 AM - 9:00 PM
Saturday 11: 00 AM - 9:00 PM
Sunday 11: 00 AM - 9:00 PM

BBQ ROAST CHICKENS
Tender Whole Roast Chicken Hot & Fresh
from the BBQ Spit
Whole Chicken $9.00
Half Chicken $5.00
Quarter Chicken $3.00
Chicken & Chips
Quarter $8.50
Half $11.50
Roast Potatoes $1.00
SALAD BAR
Greek Salad Small $5.00
Large $8.50
Coleslaw Small $5.00
Large $8.50
Potato Salad Small $5.00
Large $8.50
Tabouleh Small $5.00
Large $8.50

SAUCES : Garlic, Tomato, Mayo,
BBQ & Chili

SPECIAL
SIZE 12 CHICKEN $9.00

EXETER FISH & CHIPS
70 Exeter Road,
CROYODON NORTH VIC 3136
PHONE: 9726 7716

NEW

EXETER
FISH & CHIPS

9726 7716

70 Exeter Road,
CROYODON NORTH VIC 3136




FISH & SEAFOOD - Market Fresh

Flake

Snapper
Whiting

Blue Grenadier*
Barramundi*
Flounder *

Grilled Extra

Calamari Rings
Scallops

Prawns in Batter
Prawn Cutlets
Crab Sticks

Fish Cakes

Fish Bites

CHIPS & SNACKS
Chips
Small
Medium
Large
Potato Cakes
Dim Sims (Fried /Steamed)
Spring Rolls
Chiko Rolls
Chiken Schnitzels
Calamari Rings
Scallops
Prawns in Batter
Prawn Cutlets
Crab Sticks
Fish Cakes
Fish Bites

$7.00
$7.00
$7.00
$7.00
$7.00
$7.00

$0.50

$1.00
$2.50
$2.50
$2.50
$2.20
$2.50
$2.50

$3.50
$6.50
$8.50
$1.20
$1.20
$2.50
$2.50
$6.50
$1.00
$2.50
$2.50
$2.50
$2.20
$2.50
$2.50

FISH & CHIPS VALUE PACKS
Pack 1 - 1 Flake, 1 Dim Sims, 1 Potato

Cake and Small Chips $11.00
Pack 2 - 2 Flake, 3 Dim Sims, 3 Potato
Cake and Small Chips $19.50
Pack 3 - 3 Flake, 3 Dim Sims, 3 Potato
Cake and Large Chips $27.50
Pack 4 - 4 Flake, 4 Dim Sims, 4 Potato
Cake and large Chips $37.50
Giant Pack - 4 Flake, 4 Dim Sims, 4 Calamari,
Large Chips and 1.25 ltr Drink $47.50
Family Pack - 4 Flake, 4 Dim Sims, Large
Chips and 1.25 ltr Drink $40.50
Seafood Pack - 4 Calamari, 4 Prawns, 4 Scallops,
4 Dim Sims and Large Chips $27.50
Tropical Pack -2 Flake, 2 Pineapple, 2 Banana
Fritters and Small Chips $24.50
BURGERS
Plain Beef Burger $6.00
The Lot $10.00
Double Beef Burger $15.00
Chicken Burger $6.00
Fish Burger $6.00
Vegie Burger $5.00
Plain Schnitzel Burger $6.00
Schnitzel Burger with the Lot $10.00
EXTRAS
Any one of Cheese / Bacon / Egg /
Beetroot /Pickles / Pineapple $1.50

Any one of Tomato / Onion $1.00

STEAK SANDWITCHES

Plain Steak - Choice Scotch Fillet with
Lettuce & Sauce $9.00

The Lot - Scotch Fillet, Lettuce, Tomato,

Onion, Bacon, Eggs, Cheese & Sauce $12.50
Bacon & Egg Sandwich $6.00
Schnitzel Sandwich
with lettuce & Mayo $8.00
H.S.P.
Tender Lamb or Chicken, Cheese, Chips
with Garlic & BBQ Sauce
Small $12.50
Large $17.50
SPIT ROAST MEAT TRAYS
Lamb Succulent Spit Roast Lamb Tray
Small $17.50
Medium $23.50
Large $42.50
Chicken Succulent Spit Roast Chicken Tray
Small $13.50
Medium $18.50
Large $33.00
DINNER PACKS

Lamb Dinner Packs - Tender Lamb off the Spit
with Dips, Pita, Chips, Salad & Garlic Sauce
For 1 $17.50
For 2 $33.00
Chicken Dinner Packs - Succulent Spit Roast
Chicken with Dips, Pita, Chips, Salad & Garlic
Sauce
For 1 $16.50
For 2 $30.00



