SOUVLAKI Lamb Souvlaki - Tender Lamb off the spit, Lettuce, Tomato, Onion & Garlic Sauce Small \$10.00 \$13.50 Large Fish Souvalaki - Fresh Grilled Fish, Lettuce. Tomato, Onion & Garlic Sauce \$10.00 Calamari Souvlaki - Fresh Grilled Calamari, Lettuce, Tomato, Onion & Garlic Sauce \$10.00 **PITA & DIPS** Grilled Pita Bread \$1.50 Tzatziki \$3.50 Small \$5.50 Large \$3.50 **Eggplant Dip** Small Potato Salad Small \$5.50 Large Small \$3.50 Tabouleh **Taramasalata**

Large

Small

Large

Small

Large

Medium

\$5.50

\$3.50

\$5.50

\$7.50

\$15.50 \$25.00

$DD \cap$	DOACT	CHICKENS
DDU	NUASI	CHICKENS

DDQ NOAST CHICK	ENS		
Tender Whole Roas	t Chicken H	ot & Fresh	
from the BBQ Spit			
Whole	Whole Chicken		
Half C	\$5.00		
Quarte	\$3.00		
Chicken & Chips			
Quart	\$8.50		
Half	\$11.50		
Roast Potatoes	\$1.00		
SALAD BAR			
Greek Salad	Small	\$5.00	
	Large	\$8.50	
Coleslaw	Small	\$5.00	
	Large	\$8.50	
Potato Salad	Small	\$5.00	

SAUCES: Garlic, Tomato, Mayo, **BBQ & Chili**

OPENING HOURS

Capsicum Dip

Mixed Dip

Monday 11:00 AM - 8:30 PM Closed Tuesday Wednesday 11:00 AM - 8:30 PM Thursday 11: 00 AM - 9:00 PM Friday 11: 00 AM - 9:00 PM Saturday 11: 00 AM - 9:00 PM Sunday 11: 00 AM - 9:00 PM

SPECIAL SIZE 12 CHICKEN \$9.00

Large

Small

Large

\$8.50

\$5.00

\$8.50

EXETER FISH & CHIPS 70 Exeter Road. **CROYODON NORTH VIC 3136** PHONE: 9726 7716

NEW EXETER FISH & CHIPS

9726 7716

70 Exeter Road, **CROYODON NORTH VIC 3136**



		FISH & CHIPS VALUE PACKS			
FISH & SEAFOOD - Market Fresh		Pack 1 - 1 Flake, 1 Dim Sims, 1 Potato		STEAK SANDWITCHES	
Flake	\$7.00	Cake and Small Chips	\$11.00		
Snapper	\$7.00			Plain Steak - Choice Scotch Fillet with	
Whiting	\$7.00	Pack 2 - 2 Flake, 3 Dim Sims, 3 Potato		Lettuce & Sauce	\$9.00
Blue Grenadier*	\$7.00	Cake and Small Chips	\$19.50		
Barramundi*	\$7.00			The Lot - Scotch Fillet, Lettuce, Tomato),
Flounder *	\$7.00	Pack 3 - 3 Flake, 3 Dim Sims, 3 Potato		Onion, Bacon, Eggs, Cheese & Sauce	\$12.50
		Cake and Large Chips	\$27.50	30	
Grilled Extra	\$0.50			Bacon & Egg Sandwich	\$6.00
		Pack 4 - 4 Flake, 4 Dim Sims, 4 Potato			
Calamari Rings	\$1.00	Cake and large Chips	\$37.50	Schnitzel Sandwich	
Scallops	\$2.50			with lettuce & Mayo	\$8.00
Prawns in Batter	\$2.50	Giant Pack - 4 Flake, 4 Dim Sims, 4 Cal	· ·		
Prawn Cutlets	\$2.50			H.S.P.	
Crab Sticks	\$2.20			Tender Lamb or Chicken, Cheese, Chips	
Fish Cakes	\$2.50	Family Pack - 4 Flake, 4 Dim Sims, Larg	ze	with Garlic & BBQ Sauce	
Fish Bites	\$2.50	Chips and 1.25 ltr Drink	\$40.50	Small	\$12.50
		1		Large	\$17.50
CHIPS & SNACKS		Seafood Pack - 4 Calamari, 4 Prawns, 4 Scallops,			
Chips		4 Dim Sims and Large Chips	\$27.50	SPIT ROAST MEAT TRAYS	
Small	\$3.50	Lamb Succulent Spit Roast Lamb Tr		v	
Medium	\$6.50	Tropical Pack -2 Flake, 2 Pineapple, 2 Banana		Small	\$17.50
Large	\$8.50	Fritters and Small Chips	\$24.50	Medium	\$23.50
Potato Cakes	\$1.20	•		Large	\$42.50
Dim Sims (Fried/Steamed)	\$1.20	BURGERS		Chicken Succulent Spit Roast Chicken Tray	
Spring Rolls	\$2.50	Plain Beef Burger	\$6.00	Small	\$13.50
Chiko Rolls	\$2.50	The Lot	\$10.00	Medium	\$18.50
Chiken Schnitzels	\$6.50	Double Beef Burger	\$15.00	Large	\$33.00
Calamari Rings	\$1.00	Chicken Burger	\$6.00	DINNER PACKS	
Scallops	\$2.50	Fish Burger	\$6.00	Lamb Dinner Packs - Tender Lamb of	the Spit
Prawns in Batter	\$2.50	Vegie Burger	\$5.00	with Dips, Pita, Chips, Salad & Garlic Sauce	
Prawn Cutlets	\$2.50	Plain Schnitzel Burger	\$6.00	For 1	\$17.50
Crab Sticks	\$2.20	Schnitzel Burger with the Lot	\$10.00	For 2	\$33.00
Fish Cakes	\$2.50	C		Chicken Dinner Packs - Succulent Spir	
Fish Bites	\$2.50			Chicken with Dips, Pita, Chips, Salad &	
		Any one of Cheese / Bacon / Egg			
		Beetroot /Pickles / Pineapple	\$1.50	Sauce For 1	\$16.50
		Any one of Tomato / Onion	\$1.00	For 2	\$30.00